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ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1910-1911.

2—B. 1.

Balances
on
31st
March,

1910.

Transactions,
1910-1911.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1911.

Dr.

Gr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNT:—
Canterbury
Loan

Ordinance,
1862

District
Railways
Purchasing

Acts,
1885,
1886

Native
Land
Purchases
Act,

1892

Lands
Improvement
and
Nutive

Lands
Acquisition
Act,

1894

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement
Acts,

1903,
1905,
1907,

and
1910

Miori
Land

Settlement
Ace

1905
and
Amendment
Ace,

1907

Coal-mines
Act,

1908
..

Dairy
Industry
Act,

1908

Government
Railways
Act,

1908 —Railways
Improvements

Authorization
Acts,

1904
and

1907..Finance
Act,

1909

....
...

Government
Railwavs

Amendment
Act,

1910

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908—

Land
for
Settlements
Consolidation
Act,

1900

LochI
Bodies'
Loans
Acr,

1908 —Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886

Local
Bodies'
L'ans
Act,

1908

New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908—

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1863

Consolidated
Loan
Act,

1867

Defence
and
Other

Purposes
Loan
Act,

1870

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870

General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1896

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1900

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1901

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1U02

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Ac,

1903

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1904

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905

Aid
to

Public
Works
nnd

Laird
Settlement
Act,

1906

Aid
to

Public
Wcrks
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1907

Aid
to

Prbho
Work

■>
and
La
id
Settlement
Act,

1908

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1909

Aid
to

Punltc
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1910

Naval
Defence
Act,

1909

Finance
Act,

1909

Public
Revenues

Act,
1908—Reserve

Fund
Securities
Act,

1907
..

P.S'
and
Telegraph
Art,

1908
..

Public
Wo.ks
Act.

1908 —Pneroa-Wailri
Rulway
Act,

1903
..

Waikaka
B-anch
Railway
Act,

1905

Scenery
Preservation
Act,

1908

£

s.
d.

15,200
0

0

40,000
0

0

125,000
0

0

400,000
0

0

271,890
0

0

250,000
0

0

130,000
0

0

1,781
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

30,710
0

0

49,550
0

0

£

s.
d.

3,110
0

0

49,550
0

0
I

£

b.
d.

15,200
0

0

40,000
0

0

125,000
0

0

400,000
0

0

299,490
0

0

250,000
0

0

130,000
0

0

1,781
0

0

307,500
0
0

75,000
0
0

56,900
0

0

£

s.
d.

843
0

0

843
0
0

304,200
0

0

74,900
0

0

24,100
0

0

10,800
0

0

59,300
0

0

20,800
0

0

10,700
0

0

2,400
0
0

2,500
0

0

112,600
0

0

115,100
0

0

■•

250,300
0

0

1,831,000
0

0

410,124
1

1

486,000
0

0

53,290
0

0

416,000
0

0

1,247
7

1

250,300
0

0

1,901,000
0

0

462,166
14
0

266,300
0

0

13,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

390,900
0

0

82,900
0

0

46,943,407
0

0

744,700
0

0

500,000
0

0

353,100
0

0

225,000
0

0

670,900
0

0

842,415
0
0

566,700
0

0

939,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

250,000
0

0

500,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

3,415,660
0

0

25,000
0

0

I

266,300
0

0

13,000
0

0
:

100,000
0

0

390,900
0

0
I

82,900
0

0

50,359,067
0

0

744,700
0

0

500,000
0

0

353,100
0

0

225,000
0

0

670,900
0

0

842,190
0

0

566,200
0

0

939,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

1,000,000
0
0

250,000
0
0

225
0

0

500
0

0

I

600,000
0

0

1,718,350
0

0

1,462,250
0

0

1,527,300
0

0

1,100,000
0
0

1,509,
400
0
0

638,500
0

0

2,279,400
0

0

208,9oO
0

0

823,750
0

0

247,900
0

0

800,000
0

0

200,000
0
0

1,000,000
0

0

800,000
0

0

200,000
0

0

80,214
0
0

53,476
0

0

40,000
0

0

80,214
0

0

53,476
0

0

40,000
0

0

•■

Carried
forward

6,172,775
7

1

61,668,907
1

1

9,575,753
0
0

65,071,884
14
0
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